Rule 4 34-CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the

Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For official use
E )

Company Number

06718786

EUROPEAN FREIGHT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

/e
Jeffrey Mark Brenner

of B & C Associates Lamited

Concorde House
Grenville Place
Mill Hall

Londoen NW7 3SA

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s

affairs as at 20 January 2015

Date 20 January 2015

Presenter’s name address and
Reference (1f any)

B & C Associates Limmited
Concorde House
Grenville Place

Mudt Hill

London NW7 384

JB/DM/HS/5430/5

Liquidation Section

For official use
| Post Room

M

2210112015
COMPANIES HOUSE

THURSDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
European Freight Solutions Limited

on the 20 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facis stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Shkw TV JAN
Signed d ’_._M”'
>\

Dated 2o~ O oG




European Freight Soluttons Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets
Plant & Machinery 15,125 00 NIL
Book Debts 250,478 00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 1,325 00 1,325 00
Cash held on appointment 9,600 00 9,600 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,925 00

Date Q,o1‘ e\,‘ 2018




European Freight Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 10,925 00
Liabihties
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,925 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
10,925 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,825 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,925 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 10,925 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 180,170 00
Director - Sanjv Jain 286,000 00
H M Revenue & Customns - PAYE/NIC 50,070 00
Former Director - Mr Hasmukh Patel 12,000 00
528,240 0C

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfail in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003)

(517,315 00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 40,000 00

(517,315 00)

40,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{557,315 00)

Signature F\\U"r/ Date '?/0! ol ! 20lS

N>




00 60 510z fenuer 0Z 0! ¥10Z 1BAT0S Sdl 2 40| abey

\L.l.%_ﬂ/%v aineubig

00 990°L1 HHL ovg ‘weybunung ‘11ysajo) ‘Aepp sidwa] ‘wnoD ajdwa ] ‘@snoH jJauuay payuwi] Buisea uawdmb3 1puusy ZOMD
00 855 XS6 £d1 AIOUNS ‘Yoimsd) 'peoy 1SIpN ‘9SNOH auI M P17 (edomn3) su M, LOMD
00 ¥¥'T) gQ0 £1S 'anysyseg Hooiquiod ‘peoy pireq | p) ssaudx3 [euoneual) ocsebuey 1[1)/10]
00 ZZ9 d719 9LIND xass3 ‘Buiddg ‘uowwo) poomusoy} peoy YbiH p1 Buiddiyg usuor ooroD
00 €£2'L XHO PLML 'XSa[ppIy 'weyyad 'ejejs3 buipes) weyls4 YyuoN ‘AeAp |BIUSD 209 P17 N seuieobie) jeuadw ¥0ID
00920’ aHL OVH ‘Aoiqwana ‘sue uopad)y 89t ‘@snoH u3|BIA '6EL JUN AL (NOANOT) 12| o010
00 000°08 NEL 6AL 'Aaung ‘puowiyory ‘peoy ussys £z 'esnoy Jgouadg dsuel} Ny jeUBCIEUIBIU| SSED-BIR| LoD
00 0§ WXE OGN ‘11sauaueyy ‘'sAenp piojes ‘Aenp ssauing ‘asnop sssuing youeag % pns Binquey 90HD

ISy TING
00 0.0'0% 'Buiyuopn 'peoy uojbulleg ‘esnoH 26pug uoibuling ‘aoines ASusa|osu| g Juswasloulg IIN/AAVd - SWoIsnD g anuaasy W H ZO0HD
00 020°L gOE 1 1dl YMIo4NS ‘amoIsXi|a4 ¥20Q@ 8y ‘asnoy Aumelail yzl P17 (emolxijed) wbiaig sqo 0092
00 0ct SNG EVH ‘X3S3|ppIA ‘MoLeH ‘peoY sunsnbny Py} uopali4 104D
00 ¥ WepJaoy- piemclise 0040
00 098'¢ 9d9 LON 'weybumoN ‘19a4S JUNOW 6t ‘9SNOH PUBIMAN PN ABisu3z ug 3 103D
00 99¢'L 13% 0S50S 'uojdweyinog ‘ybisjise] ‘peoy SPISPOOAA PIT %N 8u-no3 0032
00 000} INZ ¥230 ‘Agieq ‘voibuiuoq apse) ‘peoy uonels ‘W uoibuiuog ‘e 1un uodx3g -auiy Apoomung 004D
00 80L D3/ LML 'X9S3IPPIN ‘Weylad 'sueT sjjamoig € IuN pi] ospaido) £000
00211 DHB 0ZML Aaung ‘weyby 19a.s YbIH /6/96 '9SNOH apaluiuuny P17 SIUBJINSUOD JBINSUOD ¢0d0
00 8lE'ET Oyg £ ‘anysyiag '‘AajGue ‘aue UcHNS 'Nied Sixy ‘ABAA 2ueDiINH P17 ssaudx3 aj2n) L0020
00 €8l THO YEAD MOIMIBAA 1B )00IqUIE] ‘BANQ BUSYlY P17 seg Jojed 0022
00 8vE’L HAP ENS '2JIUSHIAN 'UOPLIMS IEd UDISJER YINOS ‘pPEOY Buiiyg 'punon uoels py1 ssiddng buibexoed peayuing £0go
006LLE 0SS WZD3J 'uopuoT 'snong Aangsuld LE ‘@snoH Aingsijes ‘AjiL Jaxseg o2 SSauUISNg Se9) Ysijug 2089
989 LNS

00 9£56°L 'voyybuig ‘peOY UOISSId SEL-GZ| 'BSNOH WOJ2] 'J00]4 PUZ ‘SUOIEIIUNLULIOID SSaLisng 014 SUOIEAUNWWOIBE ] YSIjig Logon
00 094°L 172 €LML 'Xas3|ppiN ‘Weyl@d ‘peoy BLOIIA '8jua) ssauisng aouaume 1S gl ' Z wun P17 siuawarol b4 3 9 0042
00 0¥ are 109 ‘Piojpeig 'peoy uojuloy] €8l ‘|eullla] Jjo9 P11 1ubiai4 syuepuy SOV
00 590t Nro | Lo ‘xass3 'Bunjieg 'peoY Jany 878/ ‘d1ua) ssauisng 1eBiejes| g auun P17 Buipyesus equiy POV
00 88/ 4N6 2z9Y ‘auysdwep yooH ‘Aepn As|peg ‘asnoy edoing P11 (99) 19qeudly £0VD
Q0 89l XV GLAAL 'X9S3|ppIN 'PIojUSY ‘peoy abue|leyd Hed [erasnpul juojpag €0z iun P17 suuopy 20vD
00 ¥E£8 DAY 613N Wwey ‘Buiiey 159 (ITH SBuiy ‘MaIA Jamo] L 9|d Alnoag pue alid 1Qv 0ovo
3 SS2IPPY awepn Aoy

s10}1pal Auedwon - g
pajiwi suonnjos Jybiaiy uesdoiny
pajiwIT sajeld0ssy 099




00 60 § 10T Aenuer o2

0 #4102 1B2A DS Sdl

z jo 2 abed
V\/

\LL.._;O/ ainjeubig

00 0¥Z'82S Buijejo) sauul sp
00 000'982 ZHZ €8N ‘xesappIN 'seAeH ‘swioyise3 § uter Alues 41N oord
00 BEP'S ANE £aN X3s3|ppiN ‘seAeH ‘sueT dwnd ‘anua) ssauisng juabay '0L/6/2 Nun P17 9SEQO||tAA ZOMOD
00 0¢y 4HZ 90AA 'SUBH ‘poomuwieyalog ‘ypeo uoibunin e P Buibeyoed afess|oyp LOAD
00 8¢ NAL €37 191520197 ‘622 X08 O d ang bunip LOAD
00 6BZ'T AY9 BLAML ‘XSSSIPPIN ‘SAUIBIS ‘PEOY OO ||9MUELS '9SnoH YUullAnS RaaaQ-pysonsibo yon 00N2
0o oco'cL 146 GML 'XaS3|ppIN ‘UOISSH 'BUBT pIojUBID 8S 191ed WnwseH JW FAVING]
00 L9 MULE BENS 'UCPUIMSG ‘pCE X0g Od P17 saiiin JIJBAA SaWeY | 101D
00 681 MHE 018 ‘aliysweybuyong Jaa} ‘Aemabpiy sy ‘@snoH poomjuess) P17 (senddng aaiyQ) ssauisng Buryey 0010
00 099 XAQ ZINY 'X8$$3 'plojWoy 'UIRID Yysnd ‘aAl(g qOooIqise] ¢ P11 ubisaQ @ Juud puepsying 1080
00 065 Y.Lr LAQ 'Aeipnq ‘Aepn erebalise) 'asnoH Auog3 PIT MN (Y] pojuay €040
00 0£0'S 10T 9LHS '21YSaYD ‘plRaunNg ‘sue agqo|9 '‘anua) bununcaoy ueadoaing 2|d JopAY 204D
00 8¥€ eAuay ‘OGN '66FF X09 O d noo-p(H) K4 jedey L0¥0
00 006t VAN 190HIVN '66¥7¥ X089 O d K4 P11 (M) 4 Jedey 004D
0o gLz Z9T 0ZIND 'Xass3 ‘mojeH '0/59%08 O d samog Aaujid/romod aseyoind 20dO
00 0S¥ 30¢ P1SS 'X9SS] ‘uop|iseq 'PEOY POOMASUOH 'SSNOH 9[BPMBA . P11 saoineg biau Jaiwald LOdD
00 69t 04z 02D 'MmoleH ‘B3G9 X0g Od o|d @oueul4 samog Asuid 0042
00 0tL a9t Lidl MoYNS 'aMmOXII3] ‘any Jayied 'SNOH ySIoel aun ysiee ZAWD
3 SSaIppy JWEN Aoy

sloypal) Auedwon - g
pajiwi] suonnjos 1ybiai4 ueadoing
pajiwiT s33e00SSY DY



#0 60 510z Aenuer 0Z 0102 18A 0S8 Sdl b} | o | abed
A
v e alnjeubl
000°0p Buiejo ) seuuy |
0000y 0 000°0F 0 ZHzZ £9n 'xas3|ppiy ‘sakey ‘swioyises g urep allues Ji 00rH
|ejoL 18410 P10 Joid ssalppy awepN Aoy

s1ap|oy2aieys - 9
pajiwi suonnjos Jybiai4 ueadosng
pajIwIT SI)BID0SSY I°8d




